Division | Permitsfor month of January 2007

06-Mar-07

APPL / REP NAME

Nelson Warren

Bob Stevenson Const, Inc.

Glenn & Karie Drayer

Quality Built Construction,
In

David Young

Levi J Salas

Armstrong & King
Construction,

Steven L Strauss & Carolyn
EW

James L Bostnick

Gregory Kline

Bob Mcdowell

King & Martha Smith

Ricky D Daniels

Shannon King

PROPERTY ADDRESS

107 6th Ave

474 Rocky Point Loop

1256 Bird Rd

860 Silver Cliff Way

143 Mourning Dove Ln

1890 Goodnight Hollow Rd

216 Summer Brooke

207 Big Sky Ct

130 Shalimar Ct

496 Hilltop Vista Rd

3077 StHwy T

160 Hill Dr

245 Paradise Hgts

153 Goodnight Hollow Rd

SUBDIVISION

Dogwood Estates

Silvercrest

Waterscape

Bennett Valley Est

Summer Brooke

Homestead Estates

Homewood Estates

Hilltop Ranch

Forest Park Estates

Ozarks Paradise
Village

9 Phase 11

10

31

18 3

14 Phase 1

77& 3

6&7 16

& 17

Carport

SFH

Garage

SFH

Garage

SFH

SFH

SFH

Garage

SFH

Out Building

SFH

MH

SFH

LOT # BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

07-005I

07-004l

07-003I

07-002I

07-001l

07-007!

07-006l

07-0101

07-0091

07-008I

07-011l

07-018l

07-0171

07-016l

APPLICATION DATE

1/3/2007

1/3/2007

1/2/2007

1/2/2007

1/2/2007

1/4/2007

1/4/2007

1/10/2007

1/10/2007

1/10/2007

1/11/2007

1/17/2007

1/17/2007

1/16/2007

PROPERTY NUMBER

19-5.0-15-002-009-034.000

04-9.0-32-000-000-007.019

08-4.0-20-000-000-048.001

07-5.0-15-000-000-018.000

19-2.0-10-004-001-013.000

05-1.0-11-000-000-010.000

08-2.0-09-000-000-060.006

04-6.0-13-000-000-013.000

16-2.0-04-000-000-007.001

06-1.0-02-000-000-004.018

08-6.0-24-000-000-023.000

07-7.0-26-004-005-017.000

19-6.0-14-002-004-007.000

05-5.0-16-000-000-002.002
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APPL / REP NAME

Skipper Properties LLC

Skipper Properties LLC

Skipper Properties LLC

Skipper Properties LLC

Theodore L Bourzikas

Kathleen Beachner

Oakmont Hills, LLC

Oakmont Hills, LLC

Moncado Home Constuction
LLC

MPI

MPI

DGS Builders

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

PROPERTY ADDRESS

135 Ashwood Dr

215 Roalling Meadows Rd

175 Deepwood Dr

125 Ashwood Dr

575 Ridgeview Dr

1311 Skyview Dr

343 Heavy Timber Dr

395 Heavy Timber Dr

945 Beeler Rd

830 Noland Rd

920 Noland Rd

143 Willow Brook

275 Bradford Way

251 Bradford Way

225 Bradford Way

201 Bradford Way

SUBDIVISION

Rolling Meadows
MH Perk

Rolling Meadows
MH Park

Rolling Meadows
MH Park

Rolling Meadows
MH Park

Clearwater Acres

Skyline

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Sycamore Farms

Sycamore Farms

Summerbrook

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

12

57

12

21

18

LOT # BLOCK #

Phase Il

Phase Il

Phase Il

Phase Il

Phase Il

Phase Il

MH

MH

MH

MH

Addition to Garage

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

STRUCTURE TYPE PZ PERMIT #

07-012I

07-013I

07-0141

07-0151

07-0201

07-0211

07-025I

07-0241

07-0261

07-023

07-0221

07-0461

07-0271

07-028I

07-0291

07-0301

APPLICATION DATE

1/16/2007

1/16/2007

1/16/2007

1/16/2007

1/18/2007

1/18/2007

1/22/2007

1/22/2007

1/22/2007

1/19/2007

1/19/2007

1/24/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

PROPERTY NUMBER

04-4.0-20-001-001-001.000

04-4.0-20-001-001-001.000

04-4.0-20-001-001-001.000

04-4.0-20-001-001-001.000

19-2.0-10-003-002-006.000

18-1.0-11-003-002-010.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

08-5.0-22-000-000-028.007

07-5.0-22-000-000-002.006

07-5.0-22-000-000-002.006

08-2.0-09-000-000-060.031

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000
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APPL / REP NAME

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Oakmont HillsLLC

Clyde (Hank) Y oungblood

PROPERTY ADDRESS

175 Bradford Way

151 Bradford Way

328 Heavy Timber Dr

352 Heavy Timber Dr

376 Heavy Timber Dr

300 Heavy Timber Dr

400 Heavy Timber Dr

424 Heavy Timber Dr

448 Heavy Timber Dr

472 Heavy Timber Dr

445 Heavy Timber Dr

465 Heavy Timber Dr

421 Heavy Timber Dr

373 Heavy Timber Dr

355 Heavy Timber Dr

345 Cedar Park Rd

SUBDIVISION

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Oakmont Hills

Lone Pine

10

11

12

13

14

16

15

17

19

20

LOT # BLOCK #

Phase |l

Phase |l

Phase |l

Phase |1

Phase |l

Phase |1

Phase |1

Phase |l

Phase |l

Phase |1

Phase |1

Phase |l

Phase |1

Phase |1

Phase Il

STRUCTURE TYPE PZ PERMIT #

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

07-031l

07-032I

07-033l

07-034l

07-035I

07-036l

07-037

07-038l

07-0391

07-0401

07-0421

07-041l

07-043l

07-0441

07-045I

07-0471

APPLICATION DATE

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/23/2007

1/26/2007

PROPERTY NUMBER

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

20-4.0-18-002-001-001.000

08-7.0-35-000-000-041.005
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APPL / REP NAME

The Long Compan
Construction M

The Long Compan
Construction M

Richard Deppe - Apex
Building

Parrish Parks

Daniel & Angel Austin

Cory Sugg

Kenneth Dixon

Gail Middleton

Gary R Stecklein

PROPERTY ADDRESS

672 Jasmine Dr

644 Jasmine Dr

570 Beaumont Ln

252 American Way

250 Paleo Way

375 DoralLn

225 Boston Dr

2443 Casey Rd

2151 Burmingham Rd

Roosmoor Estates

Sycamore
Woods/Sycamore
Farms

Big Bear Resort

Ozark Paradise
Village

Middleton

SUBDIVISION
Woodbridge Estates 10 2
Woodbridge Estates 10 2

14 &

15

6 1
354 F
50-68 52
1

LOT # BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

Addition

Text24:

PZ PERMIT #

07-048l

07-0491

07-0501

07-052I

07-053I

07-0511

07-0541

07-055I

07-0191

APPLICATION DATE

1/22/2007

1/22/2007

1/29/2007

1/29/2007

1/29/2007

1/29/2007

1/30/2007

1/31/2007

1/18/2007

PROPERTY NUMBER

08-8.0-33-004-014-015.027

08-8.0-33-004-014-015.028

08-3.0-05-000-000-031.001

08-5.0-21-003-001-014.000

07-5.0-22-000-000-002.003

19-1.0-01-002-013-028.000

19-1.0-12-004-016-001.000

04-5.0-21-000-000-009.001

09-1.0-11-000-000-028.000
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